(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4d Floor, Ph.se lL speme. Plaz., No.759, Mounl Rcd, Anna Salai, Chennai, T.mil Nadu, lndia 6m 002

4390866
BEYOND BANKING When you bqnk with us, you contribute towords o better society,

/u

Reserve Price: Rs,10,82,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: RS.1,O8,2OO/- (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Two nunared OKN

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

Property.No.646, RDPR.No.150900101800300131, Situated

Panchayath, Chikka magalur Ta I uk a nd District;

Gonakal Village, Thogarihankal Gram

[...]

earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth
both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2,2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM,

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM,
Reserve Price: Rs.10,82,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Eighty Two Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,08,200/- (Rupees One Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred Only)

E

I +9.t 44 4299 50oo I f : +91 44 4299 5050 | orporateoequitas. in I vllw.equiiarbank.com I Toll fre€r 1800 103 1222 lClNNo:I65191TN1993P[C025280

Equitas Small Finance Bank timited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4b Floor, Phate ll.